DOC-0001925	 www.airmonitor.com	 800.247.3569
OAM II
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
OUTDOOR AIRFLOW
MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM
Accurate, reliable

OUTDOOR AIRFLOW MEASUREMENT
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Coding = OAM II-ABCD
A = Model Configurations
2 = Single Channel, Single System
6 = Dual Channel, SIngle System Min/Economizer (Split)
8 = Dual Channel, Dual System
B = Enclosure
1 = NEMA 1 aluminum enclosure
2 = NEMA 4X poly enclosure with window
3 = NEMA 4X poly enclosure, no window
4 = NEMA 4X poly enclosure, no window with heater
C= Feature Set (Based on model configuration)
2 = 24V AC/DC power, four (4) analog outputs, RS485
serial communications, one (1) 100Ω 3-wire RTD
3* = 24V AC/DC power, four (4) analog outputs, RS485
serial communications, two (2) 100Ω 3-wire RTDs
D = Process Connection
1 = 1/8” FNPT
2 = 1/8” FNPT x 1/4” compression
3 = 1/8” FNPT x 3/16” hose barb
*C = 3 when A = 8
Notes
1.	 Number of channels is based on Model Configuration
selected
2.	 Default flow ranges: (Standard Conditions)
•	 Single Channel, Single System: 150 to 2400 SFPM
•	 Dual Channel, Single System Min/Economizer
(split):
· Minimum: 100 to 2000 SFPM
· Economizer: 150 to 2400 SFPM
•	 Dual Channel, Dual System:
· Channel 1: 150 to 2400 SFPM
· Channel 2: 150 to 2400 SFPM
3.	 Actual airflow range is determined by minimum and
maximum temperatures and altitude
4.	 Uni-sensor quantity is based on type and size of
installation
Please refer to the OAM II Submittals, Application
Guide, and the Order Form for additional information
regarding flow element/station selection and system
operation ranges.
OAM II AFS = Outdoor Airflow Measuring Station
Airflow Station Model Number Coding = OAM II-AFS-LSW-EFG-HHI
L = Casing Long Dimension or Diameter (in)
W = Casing Width (in)
E = Casing Material of Construction
F = Expanded Metal Material of Construction
G = Process Connections
I = Uni-Sensor Design
HH = Number of Uni-Sensors
(One (1) sensor required/30 ft² of station area)
S = Casing Short Dimension (in)
A = 8” to 12”
B = 13” to 24”
C = 25” to 36”
D = 37” to 48”
E = 49” to 60”
F = 61” to 72”
A = 8” casing depth (Default)
C = Up to 16” casing depth
D = Up to 24” casing depth
N = Custom casing depth
1 = Galvanized steel casing, 14 gauge with 1.5”
90 degree flanges
N = Custom material or configuration
1 = Galvanized mesh, 60% free area
N = Custom material or configuration
1 = 1/8” FNPT (Default)
2 = 1/8” FNPT X 1/4” compression
3 = 1/8” FNPT X 3/16” hose barb
3 = 3” Uni-Sensor, typical
nn = Quantity 01 through 10 Uni-Sensors
A = 8” to 12”
B = 13” to 24”
C = 25” to 36”
D = 37” to 48”
E = 49” to 60”
F = 61” to 72”
G = 73” to 84”
H = 85” to 96”
I = 97” to 108”
J = 109” to 120”
K = 121” to 132”
L = 133” to 144”
G = 73” to 84”
H = 85” to 96”
I = 97” to 108”
J = 109” to 120”
K = 121” to 132”
L = 133” to 144”
R = Round duct
Notes
1.	 Uni-sensor qty is based on type and size of installation
2.	 Options selected may impact price.
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand